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63001 (6.30)三排 直针
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SPECIFICATIONS

1、Current Rating: 13A AC, DC

2、Voltage Rating: 300V AC, DC

3、Temperatuer Range: -40℃~ +105℃

4、Contact Resistance: 20mΩ Max

5、Insulation Resistance：1000mΩ  Min 

6、Withstanding  Voltang：1500V AC/minute

7、Material: Wafer Nylon66  UL94-VO(2)

PIN Brass Tin-plated

HC-63001 - N*** -  *  - 05

Type

A=直针

Pin Colour

默认=透明

R=红色

L=蓝色

B=黑色

Y=黄色

P=紫色

AW=弯针

Y=孔座

V=绿色

3x2 Pin 3x3 Pin

3x4 Pin 3x5 Pin
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Circuit Part NO. 
Dimensions mm 

A B

HC-63001-3x2A-05

HC-63001-3x3A-05

HC-63001-3x4A-05

HC-63001-3x5A-05

12.60

2

PCB LAYOUT

18.90

25.20

6.3012.60

12.60

12.60

12.60

O=橙色

BR=棕色

AutoCAD SHX Text
-0

AutoCAD SHX Text
+0.1


	图纸和视图
	模型


